
S.No. Activity Day Date Class

1

New Session Begins 

with hawan Wednesday April 2, 2025 All Classes

2

Mahavir Jayanti 

(Speical Assembly) Thursday April 10, 2025 All Classes

3 PTM Saturday April 12, 2025 All Classes

4

Ambedkar Jayanti 

(Special Assembly) Monday April 14, 2025 All Classes

5

Good Friday (Speical 

Assembly + Poster 

Making) Friday April 18, 2025 All Classes

6 Weekly Test Wednesday May 7, 2025 I to IX

7

Mother's Day 

Celebration (Card 

Making) Saturday May 10, 2025 All Classes

8

Buddha Purnima (Essay 

Competition) Monday May 12, 2025 I to IX

9 Weekly Test Wednesday May 14, 2025 I to IX

10 Weekly Test Wednesday May 21, 2025 I to IX

11 PTM Saturday May 24, 2025 I to IX

12 Summer Break 25 May to 30 June, 2025 All Classes

13 Summer Camp Sunday 25 May to 31 May, 2025 All Classes

14

School Reopens 

(Speical Assembly) Tuesday July 1, 2025 All Classes

15 PA1 Monday July 7, 2025 X to XII

16 Weekly Test Wednesday July 9, 2025 I to IX

17

Inter House Speech 

Competition Saturday July 12, 2025 I to IX

18 Weekly Test Wednesday July 16, 2025 I to IX

19

Inter House 

Competition Saturday July 19, 2025 VI to IX

20 Weekly Test Saturday July 26, 2025 III to IX

21 PTM Tuesday July 29, 2025 All Classes

22 Weekly Test Wednesday August 6, 2025 I to IX

23 Rakhi Making Activity Friday August 8, 2025 I to VIII
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24 Weekly Test Wednesday August 13, 2025 V to VIII

25

Independence Day 

Celebration & 

Janmashtmi Friday August 15, 2025 All Classes

26 PTM Saturday August 23, 2025 Pre to IX

27 Half Yearly Exams - 3 Sept. to 17 Sept. 2025 All Classes

28 Term Break - 18 Sept. to 21 Sept. 2025 All Classes

29

Inter House 

Competition Saturday Sept. 27, 2025 All Classes

30 PTM Saturday October 4, 2025 All Classes

31

Inter House 

Competition Saturday October 11, 2025 All Classes

32 Diwali Celebration Saturday October 18, 2025 All Classes

33

Guru Nanak Jayanti 

(Special Assembly) Wednesday November 5, 2025 All Classes

34 Weekly Test Wednesday November 19, 2025 All Classes

35 PA2/Pre Board - 22 Nov. to 6 Dec. 2025 X & XII

36 Weekly Test Wednesday November 26, 2025 I to IX

37 PTM Saturday November 29, 2025 I to IX

38 Weekly Test Wednesday December 3, 2025 I to IX

39

Inter House 

Competition Saturday December 6, 2025 All Classes

40 Weekly Test Wednesday December 10, 2025 I to IX

41

Inter House 

Competition Saturday December 13, 2025 All Classes

42 Weekly Test Wednesday December 17, 2025 All Classes

43

Inter House 

Competition Saturday December 12, 2025 All Classes

44

Weekly Test & 

Christmas Celebration Wednesday December 24, 2025 III to IX

45 PTM Saturday December 12, 2025 All Classes

46 Winter Break - 1 Jan. to 7 Jan. 2026 All Classes

47 Pre Board - 10 Jan. to 19 Jan. 2026 X & XII

48

Inter House 

Competition - 17 Jan & 24 Jan 2026 All Classes


